
 
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED. 

(A GOVT.OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

Office of the Chief GMT, Orissa, Bhubaneswar 

No.PLG/12-15/Tender/07-08                               Dated at Bhubaneswar the     30 -11 -2007 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

On behalf of the CMD BSNL Head Qtrs, New Delhi sealed tenders are invited by the CGMT, Orissa from the registered manufacturers for the 

supply of following category of items as per details below. 

 

 
Time and date of 

Opening of Bid 

Sl. 
 

No 

Name of the Item Spec. No.  with up 

to-date amendment 

Quantity Tender 

Enquiry No. 

Cost of Bid 

Document in 

Rs 
Receipt 

Of Bid Technical Financial 

Amount of Bid 

Security 

In Rs. 

Estimated  

CostRs.  In 

Lakhs 

No of vendors 

among which 

the orders are 

likely  to be 

placed.  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

1 

40 M-FL tower 

GR/TWR-12/01, June'2005 with 

latest amendment, if any. 

 278 nos. 

 

PLG/12-43/ 

FLT40/07-08 4160.00 

 

11,00,000.00 

 

1826.46 

 

6 

2 

30 M-NBLW 

 

GR/TWR-07/01, Dec'2002 with 

latest amendment, if any. 

 60 nos. 

 

PLG/12-23/ NB 

LW-30 /07-08 

2080.00 

 

 

11.00 hrs 

of  

  

27.12.07 

 

 

14.00 Hrs. 

of  

    

27 .12.07 

 

 

15.00 Hrs. 

of  

   

 04.01.08 

 

3,36,000.00 

 

420.00 

 

4 

 

 

 

Note:   Each item is a separate tender, bidders shall have to apply separately for each,. Cost of bid document are inclusive of VAT @ 4% 

 


