

Office of the Chief GMT, Orissa, Bhubaneswar

No.PLG/12-15/Tender/07-08

Dated at Bhubaneswar the 30 -11 -2007

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

On behalf of the CMD BSNL Head Qtrs, New Delhi sealed tenders are invited by the CGMT, Orissa from the registered manufacturers for the supply of following category of items as per details below.

Sl.	Name of the Item	Spec. No. with up	Quantity	Tender	Cost of Bid	Time and date of			Amount of Bid	Estimated	No of vendors
		to-date amendment		Enquiry No.	Document in	Receipt	Opening of Bid		Security	CostRs. In	among which
No					Rs	Of Bid	Technical	Financial	In Rs.	Lakhs	the orders are
											likely to be
											placed.
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
1		GR/TWR-12/01, June'2005 with									
		latest amendment, if any.		PLG/12-43/					11,00,000.00	1826.46	6
	40 M-FL tower		278 nos.	FLT40/07-08	4160.00	11.00 hrs	14.00 Hrs.	15.00 Hrs.			
2						of	of	of			
		GR/TWR-07/01, Dec'2002 with		PLG/12-23/ NB LW-30 /07-08					3,36,000.00	420.00	4
		latest amendment, if any.		LW-30/0/-08		27.12.07	27 .12.07	04.01.08			
	30 M-NBLW		60 nos.		2080.00						

Note: Each item is a separate tender, bidders shall have to apply separately for each,. Cost of bid document are inclusive of VAT @ 4%